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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 December Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 2 December Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory

Board members – teleconference

 

 Governing Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with Peterson Institute for International Economics

(PIIE), on economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 3 December General Council – teleconference  

Tuesday, 8 December Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 9 December Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 December Governing Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with Bank of England, Executive Director for Markets, Mr

Andrew Hauser, on issues related to climate change –

teleconference 

 

Friday, 11 December Meeting with Ms Rachel King, EU & Economic Counsellor, British

Embassy Berlin, and Mr Will Macfarlane, Director for Economics

& Financial Affairs, UK Mission to the EU, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 14 December Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS), Mr

Claudio Borio, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference 

 

 Third roundtable on euro risk-free rates – welcome address on

EURIBOR fallback provisions and the discontinuation of EONIA,

via teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 15 December Executive Board ECB
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Wednesday, 16 December Online seminar on “Havarie Europa: zur Pathogenese

europäischer Gegenwarten”, organised by Hamburger Institut für

Sozialforschung – speech and panel discussion on “The

importance of trust for the ECB’s monetary policy” 

 

Thursday, 17 December Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Regular exchange of views with German economists, on the

coronavirus (COVID-19), organised by German Ministry of

Finance – remarks on “Climate change and monetary policy” –

teleconference

 

Friday, 18 December Governing Council – teleconference  

Monday, 21 December Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 December Executive Board – teleconference 


